E

E

3 E

GEORG FRIEDRICH

HANDEL

MESIAS (vybér)

Sinfonie

Comfort ye my people — Every valley

shall be exalted
And the glory ofthe Jjjrd

Behold a virgin shall conceive —
— O thou that teilest
good tidings to Zion

For unto us a child is born
Fifa

Rejoice greatly, O daughter of Zion

SCHOLARS

3:10

6:42

2:38

5:54

4:03

0:58

4:04

HI

B

E

PH

us

Then shall the eyes ofthe blind
be opened — He shallfeed Hisflock 5:31

He was despised and rejected ofmen 13:10
How beautiful are thefeet ofHim 3:22

Why do the nations sofuriously

rage together? 3:12
Hallelujah! 3:43
I know that my Redeemer liveth 6:07

Behold, 1 tell you a mystery —
— The trumpet shall soud 9:36

Worthy is the lamb — Amen 7:18

BAROQUE ENSEMBLE

Natoceno v Londyné, Rosslyn Hill Chapel od 6. do 9. ¢ervna 1992.
Produkce: Murray Khouri.
Reprodukce obrazu na titulni strané: Thomas Hudson, Georg Friedrich Handel (© AKG).

All rights of the producer and of the owner of the work reproduced reserved.
Unauthorised copying, hiring, lending, public performance and broadcasting of this record prohibited.
Produced under licence from HNH International Ltd, its licensing Agent, Viola Audiovisual SI..

© 1995 HNH International Ltd. © 2001 This edition WillMark Publishing Ltd.



