GEORG FRIEDRICH

MESIÁŠ (výběr)

\blacksquare	Sinfonie	3:10	Then shall the eyes of the blind	
2	Comfort ye my people – Every valley		be opened – He shall feed His flock	5:31
	shall be exalted	6:42	He was despised and rejected of men	11:10
3	And the glory of the Lord	2:38	How beautiful are the feet of Him	3:22
4	Behold a virgin shall conceive -	111	Why do the nations so furiously	
	- O thou that tellest		rage together?	3:12
	good tidings to Zion	5:54	Hallelujah!	3 : 43
5	For unto us a child is born	4:03	I know that my Redeemer liveth	6:07
6	Pifa	0.58	Behold, I tell you a mystery –	
[7]	Rejoice greatly, O daughter of Zion	4:04	- The trumpet shall soud	9:36
	A STATE OF THE STA	15	Worthy is the lamb – Amen	7:18

SCHOLARS BAROQUE ENSEMBLE

Natočeno v Londýně, Rosslyn Hill Chapel od 6. do 9. června 1992. Produkce: Murray Khouri.

Reprodukce obrazu na titulní straně: Thomas Hudson, Georg Friedrich Händel (© AKG).

All rights of the producer and of the owner of the work reproduced reserved.

Unauthorised copying, hiring, lending, public performance and broadcasting of this record prohibited.

Produced under licence from HNH International Ltd, its licensing Agent, Viola Audiovisual SL.

